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
2 bdrm • $620-$640 

2 bdrm w/dw • $580-$680 
Rent Now • Rents guarnteed 1 

year w/o lease. 
1 bdrm coming soon. $475. 

Friendly onsite staff. Coming 
Soon...Free expanded basic cable 

Like new inside and out! 
Onsite laundry, play area, park- 

like setting, basketball. On busline. 
CALL NOW! 344-3311 

Sorry, No Pets 

RFfiYfUF mmmmWF m 

******* 

1/2 BLOCK FROM 
CAMPUS 

1 & 2 Bedrooms, 
Starting at $390 for Summer 

Quiet & Clean 
344-4619*485-7878 

******************* 

Rivertowne Apartments 
Garden Style • Courtyard Views 

• 1,2 & 3 bdrm, $515-$650 
• Sparkling pool 
• On-site laundry 

• On bus line 
Hours: 1:30-4:30, M-F 

Saturday viewings by appt. 
597 Country Club Rd. • 485-1422 

225 QUADS 
EARLY RESERVATIONS 

1 block to UO, onsite parking/laun- 
dry. Quiet policy, no pets. Summer 
$185, Fall $235 lease. Alder St. 
Quads. 1360 Alder, 345-5949. 

11 rm historic house. Within a block 
to campus. Room available summer 
& fall. Call for info. 344-5719. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Remodeled Vintage Home. 
W/D, Hot tub, Fireplace, 1835 

Jefferson St. $450/mo. inc. utils. 
953-6288. 

THE SPOT 
@ 1472 Kincaid 

Brand New Boarding House with 
meals and utilities included. 

$630/mo. 485-8008 or 501-4468 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
Very large 2 bdrm duplex. 

garage, laundry room. 
$625. 344-4619. 

3995 E. Amazon duplex 
3 bdrm, 2 bath, garage, fp, $900 
No pets/smoke. Available Sept. 

345-5949 By appt. only. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
2 rooms available in 4 bdrm house. 
2 blocks from UO. $250/mo. + utils. 
343-8189 or 344-0000. 

House mate heeded to share 3 bdrm 
apt. Furnished, conveniently located. 
$300/mo. +1/2 utils. 338-8295. 

Female roommate needed for Fall. 2 
bdrm, 2 ba. Hilyard House apt. Park- 
ing, W/D. & Free internet. 345-3842. 
2 roommates needed for 6 bdrm 
house. Hot tub, deck, pool table, 
Hendricks Hill. $400/mo. Avail 9/1. 
Call Dave 913-8034. 

285 SERVICES 
Abortion Services to 21 weeks. Free 

pregnancy tests. 
All Women's Health Services. 

633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 

hVIHV HALL 
Community 

CBnter for tho 
Performing Arts 

8th & 
Lincoln 

■ Tonight■ 
An Evening with 
Yun?chenlhamo 

| Doors 8:oo pm, showtime 830 
All Ages Welcome * 687 2746 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Plus feature 
6 Heat home? 

11 Actor Holbrook 
14 British PM (1970- 

74) 
15 Of a city 
16 Every last one 
17 Artist Degas 
18 Davis of‘Thelma 

& Louise” 
19 Cow’s call 
20 Immemorial 
22 Theft 
24 _Plaines, IL 
25 Unwanted plant 
27 Duped 
28 Bad name 
30 Greek capital 
33 POW possibly 
34 Ready, willing 

and_ 
38 Chick calls 
39 Full hairpiece 
40 While 

broadcasting 
41 Poi base 
42 Label 
43 Actor Keaton 
44 Substitute 
47 An equal amount 
50 Comic Carey 
51 Ms. Gardner 
54 Composer Hector 
56 Flowering shrubs 
58 Appendage 
59 Powerful chess 

piece 
61 Downpours 
62 Sell-out letters 
63 Vehicular 180 
64 Monotonous 

monologue 
65 Cured pork 
66 English 

assignment 
67 Predatory 

seabirds 

DOWN 
1 In front 
2 Marsh grass 
3 Wise ones 
4 Lat. list-ender 
5 Soccer sideline 

plays 
6 One who makes 

faces 
7 Wrath 
8 Son of Adam 
9 Nicaragua’s 

capital 
10 Doing the same 

old same old 
11 Veronica of “Hili 

Street Blues" 
12 Isolated 
13 Actor Bridges 
21 Scottish loch 
23 Sanitize 
26 Inferior deity 
28 Ousting from office 
29 Hog 
30 Fitting 
31 Hyson or pekoe 
32 That girl 
35 Homer hitter? 
36 False story 
37 Slip up 
39 Armed conflict 
40 Away from the 

center 
42 Qualifying tests 
43 Woodstock 

Solutions 

performer Joan 
45 One and only 
46 Mommy’s 

mommy 
47 Disconcert 
48 Missionary 

Junipero 

49 T. Garr movie 
51 Vowels 
52 Letter-lady White 
53 Donkeys 
55 Olympus boss 
57 Common songbird 
60 Period of note 


